The Moodspot is a Tunable White LED spot which instantly alters the
emotional experience of a space. By dynamically adjusting its
colour temperature anywhere between neutral white (4000K) to
very warm white (1400K), you can transform the ambience of a
room.
Perfectly mimicking halogen style dimming, the Moodspot
embraces the black body curve while dimming smoothly  and
flicker free down to 0%. In addition this new technology allows you

Dimensions
Downlighter Trackspot Bracket Pendant
Order Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
MO2.20.R.B   - Recessed Adjustable Moodspot IZI; TW2000;  Black Flange
MO2.20.R.W   - Recessed Adjustable Moodspot IZI; TW2000; White Flange
MO2.20.B.B  - Bracket Moodspot IZI; TW2000; Black Flange*
MO2.20.P.B  - Pendant Moodspot IZI; TW2000; Black Flange*
MO2.20.T.B  - Track Moodspot IZI; Tw2000; 3 Phase adapter Black*
* Other flange colours available on special request
MO2.20C.13   - Lens 13° for Moodspot TW2000
MO2.20C.20   - Lens 20° for Moodspot TW2000
MO2.20C.35   - Lens 35° for Moodspot TW2000
MO2.20C.45   - Lens 45° for Moodspot TW2000
Moodspot TW2000
Order Code Optics
cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270